

BID TABS
PROJECT 20-1212 47th AVENUE SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS
BID DATE: MAY 5, 2021

Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc. Racine, WI		Forward Equipment Grafton, WI		DK Contractors Pleasant Prairie, WI	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
201.0210	Grubbing	85	SY	\$4.00	\$340.00	\$60.00	\$5,100.00	\$28.00	\$2,380.00
204.0110	Removing Asphaltic Surface	26	SY	\$15.00	\$390.00	\$20.00	\$520.00	\$14.00	\$364.00
204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter	77	LF	\$7.00	\$539.00	\$7.00	\$539.00	\$5.00	\$385.00
204.0155	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	56	SY	\$8.00	\$448.00	\$10.00	\$560.00	\$8.00	\$448.00
205.0100	Excavation Common	49	CY	\$20.00	\$980.00	\$33.00	\$1,617.00	\$27.00	\$1,323.00
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1 ¼ Inch	73	TON	\$17.00	\$1,241.00	\$55.00	\$4,015.00	\$48.00	\$3,504.00
416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	6	EACH	\$6.00	\$36.00	\$14.00	\$84.00	\$31.00	\$186.00
460.5225	HMA Pavement 5 LT 58-28 S	17	TON	\$120.00	\$2,040.00	\$260.00	\$4,420.00	\$285.00	\$4,845.00
601.0411	Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type D	77	LF	\$40.00	\$3,080.00	\$41.00	\$3,157.00	\$52.00	\$4,004.00
602.0415	Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch	225	SF	\$6.00	\$1,350.00	\$8.00	\$1,800.00	\$13.00	\$2,925.00
611.8115	Adjusting Inlet Covers	1	EACH	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$670.00	\$670.00	\$404.00	\$404.00
619.1000	Mobilization	1	EACH	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$7,183.00	\$7,183.00
625.0100	Top Soil (4-Inch)	77	SY	\$4.00	\$308.00	\$15.00	\$1,155.00	\$6.00	\$462.00
628.7020	Inlet Protection Type D	2	EACH	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$109.00	\$218.00
629.0210	Fertilizer Type B	1	CWT	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$83.00	\$83.00
631.0300	Sod Water	9	MGAL	\$10.00	\$90.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$60.00	\$540.00
631.1000	Sod Lawn	77	SY	\$4.00	\$308.00	\$17.00	\$1,309.00	\$14.00	\$1,078.00
643.0100	Traffic Control	1	EACH	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,070.00	\$2,070.00
690.0250	Sawing Concrete (Full Depth)	95	LF	\$5.00	\$475.00	\$4.00	\$380.00	\$5.00	\$475.00
SPV.0105.01	Stainless Steel Pipe Railing	1	LS	\$10,300.00	\$10,300.00	\$15,260.00	\$15,260.00	\$15,505.00	\$15,505.00
SPV.0165.01	Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch with 2.5-Foot Thickened Edge	525	SF	\$35.00	\$18,375.00	\$8.00	\$4,200.00	\$48.00	\$25,200.00
Base Bid Total					\$47,965.00		\$61,436.00		\$73,582.00